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Women / XS / Mid 2
Session: 7B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Paige Fairbairn3671
Head Over Heels

8.925 9.200 9.7009.150 36.975
9 3 7 1 1 

1 

Alissa Valerio3610
Bay Aerials

8.850 9.275 9.3759.325 36.825
11 2 2 5 2 

2 

Sophia Bogyo3619
Bayshore Elite

9.050 9.100 9.3259.200 36.675
6 7 5T 6 3 

3 

Grace Marzano3687
San Francisco

9.350 9.175 8.8759.200 36.600
2 4T 5T 14 4 

4 

Sydney Henderson3661
Golden Bear

9.000 9.175 9.1759.225 36.575
8 4T 4 8 5 

5 

Kelly Murphey3670
Head Over Heels

9.375 9.125 9.6008.200 36.300
1 6 14 2 6 

6 

Kahtya Cherney3656
Golden Bear

9.150 8.650 9.0009.375 36.175
5 14 1 12T 7 

7 

Molly Doherty3663
Golden Bear

9.300 8.400 9.4508.675 35.825
3 16 11T 3T 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Lau3681
San Francisco

8.450 8.875 9.0509.300 35.675
14 11 3 11 9 

9 

Jessica Robertson3605
Bay Aerials

8.875 8.900 9.0758.800 35.650
10 10 8T 9T 10 

10 

Leela Kiyawat3655
Golden Bear

8.800 9.325 9.4508.000 35.575
12 1 16T 3T 11 

11 

Emma Hudson3644
Davis Diamonds

9.025 8.700 9.0758.750 35.550
7 13 10 9T 12 

12 

Katherine Walter3682
San Francisco

8.500 8.575 9.2758.675 35.025
13 15 11T 7 13 

13 

Violet Hedrick3672
Head Over Heels

7.675 9.000 9.0008.800 34.475
16 8 8T 12T 14 

14 

Iman Bari3606
Bay Aerials

9.200 8.325 8.8008.000 34.325
4 17 16T 16 15 

15 

Dylan Delagnes3686
San Francisco

8.000 8.925 8.6008.625 34.150
15 9 13 17 16 

16 

Sachi Goel3602
Bay Aerials

7.450 8.850 8.8258.100 33.225
17 12 15 15 17 

17 
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